LP Technical Development Ltd
MARS1020
16 x 100M + 4G Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Introduction
MARS1020 is a unmanaged Industrial Ethernet switch with high performance, high cost-effective , it
provided 16 port 100M(10Base-T/100Base-TX Ethernet port or 100BASE-FX fiber Port) + 4 port
1000Base-FX SFP slot. It supports auto flow control, full/half duplex mode and MDI/MDI-X self-adaption.

4. Warranty card × 1
Dimension
Order Information
MARS1020- - - - -
Ports Distance Connector FM PS
Ports
16TX/4GS = 16 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 4 x Gigabit SFP Slot
14TX/2FX/4G
S
= 14 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 2 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port, 4 x Gigabit SFP
Slot
12TX/4FX/4G
S
= 12 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 4 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port,4 x Gigabit SFP
Slot
Distance: Fiber Distance
1302 = 1310nm,2km（multimode fiber)
1320 = 1310nm,20km
LP Technical Development Ltd
1340 = 1310nm,40km
1580 = 1550nm,80km
Connector: Fiber Connetor
SC = SC Connector
ST = ST Connector
FC = FC Connector
FM: Fiber Mode
SM = Single mode fiber
MM = Multi mode fiber
PS: Power Supply
L2 = 12～48VDC, duel redundant power input
Example Order Codes
MARS1020-14TX/2FX/4GS-1320-SC-SM-L2